Dimensions in mm (inches).
FRAME
CONNECTOR
BASE
CONNECTOR
JC20 SERIES CONNECTORS
Two-Piece Connectors for IC Memory Cards
■ JC20 SERIES EJ TYPE CONNECTORS

• Ejectors are located at both sides of the card for
improved card removal.  Cut-off length is 7mm (.275").
ORDERING INFORMATION
                       JC20    -    B      *      *    -   **  -   S
Series
Base
Mounting Code (Table 2)
S – Standard
R – Reverse
Positioning Boss
B – With Boss
Blank – Without Boss
Stand-off
Blank – None
20 – 2.0mm (.079") stand-off
Modification Code
S – Normal
                  JC20EJ    -    F     *     *       *    -   *
Series
Frame Side
Mounting Code
S – Standard R – Reverse
Eject Button Location
M – Right H – Left
R – Right bendable L – Left bendable
Nut
N – With Nut, without hold-down
H – Without Nut, with hold-down
Modification Code
S – Normal